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Society Risk Assessment
Society:……….………………          Risk assessment for:…….……………………………………………………………………………………………   

	Severity (S)
	Likelihood (L)
	Risk Factor (R)

 S x L= R

	1   Negligible - all in a day's work
	1   Improbable
	<4   LOW

	2   Minor - minor injury with short term effect
	2   Remote - unlikely
	4-6  MEDIUM

	3   Severe - major injury/disability (reportable)
	3   Possible - may or could well occur
	> 8  HIGH

	4   Extreme - fatal
	4   Probable - expected to occur, several times
	


	What are the hazards?
	Who might be harmed and how?
	Initial assessment (before any controls)
	Control measures – what are you already doing?
	Residual risk (when controls in place)

	What further actions are required? Do you need to do anything else?
	By whom and when (date/deadline)
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	Risk Assessment Completed by (name):
	Date completed:
	Copies to:


	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	

	4      Probable
	4
	8
	12
	16

	3      Possible 
	3
	6
	9
	12

	        2      Remote
	2
	4
	6
	8

	        1      Improbable
	1
	2
	3
	4
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